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Day SEMI'S SEMI-S CHAMPS CHAMPS

Date: 15-Dec-Thu 16-Dec-Fri 17-Dec-Sat 18-Dec-Sun 19-Dec-Mon 20-Dec-Tue 21-Dec-Wed 22-Dec-Thu 23-Dec-Fri 24-Dec-Sat 25-Dec-Sun 26-Dec-Mon 27-Dec-Tue 28-Dec-Wed 29-Dec-Thu 30-Dec-Fri

9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

9:55 AM 9:55 AM 9:55 AM 9:55 AM

10:50 AM 10:50 AM 10:50 AM 10:50 AM

11:45 AM 11:45 AM 11:45 AM 11:45 AM

12:40 PM 12:40 PM 12:40 PM 12:40 PM 12:40 PM 12:40 PM

1:35 PM 1:35 PM 1:35 PM 1:35 PM 1:35 PM 1:35 PM

2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM

PRACTICES PRACTICES MASS 3:25 PM 3:25 PM MASS 3:25 PM 3:25 PM

4:30 PM PRACTICES PRACTICES MASS 4:20 PM 4:20 PM PRACTICES PRACTICES PRACTICES PRACTICES PRACTICES MASS 4:20 PM 4:20 PM

5:20 PM 7GB1 7BB2 5:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM 7GB3 7BB3 PRACTICES PRACTICES 5:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM

6:10 PM 7GB2 7BB1 6:10 PM 6:10 PM PRACTICES 6:10 PM 8BB3 7GB4 7BB4 7GB5 7BB5 6:10 PM 6:10 PM 6:10 PM 8BB7 7BB7 7BB9 6pm 7BBCONSOL

7:05 PM 8GB2 7BA1 7:05 PM 8BB2 7:05 PM PRACTICES 7:05 PM 8GB3 7BA4 7BA5 7GB6 7BB6 7:05 PM 7:05 PM 7:05 PM 8BB8 7BB8 7GB7 7pm 7GBCHAMP 8GBCHAMP

8:00 PM 8GB1 7BA2 8:00 PM 8BB1 8:00 PM PRACTICES 8:00 PM 8GB4 7BA3 7BA6 8BB5 8GB5 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 8GB7 7BA7 8GB9 8pm 7BBCHAMP 8BBCHAMP

8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 9:00 PM 8BB4 8BB6 8GB6 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 9:00 PM 8GB8 7BA8 8BB9 9pm 7BA9 7BACHAMP

DAY CAPTAINS

AM Jim Koenig Tim A. AM-Tim S. Susan L Karl Horning Jim Ridge Jim Koenig Tim A. AM-Tim S. Susan L Karl Horning Jim Ridge Jim Koenig Tim A.

PM PM-Pat C. PM-Pat C.

TEAMS WORKING THE TOURNAMENT:

8G-Stiegelmeyer7G-Mabra 6B-Stiegelmeyer 4B-Kelley 6G-Meyer 8B-Paez 6G-Granzier 5G-Schmidt 4G-Kormos 3G-Riley 3G-Stanton 5B-Waters 4G-Kimbrell

START TIME 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 6:20 PM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:40 PM 5:40 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:20 PM

END TIME 9:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM 4:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

CYO GAMES

CYO 

GAMES
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